UNI-BRIGHT

Drum Mini IP54 - blanc - 3000K

5W 230V

Référence

Diametre

Hauteur

Matériel

Couleur

LED

Temp de couleur
= Lumen

IRC

Faisceau

IP

Label énergétique

Remarques

* Max 1x5W
* Triac dimmable

Uni-Bright
Belcrownlaan 13 Q T: +32 (0)3 641 61 40
2100 Antwerpen E: info@unibright.be

IP54 CCT3000K 460Im

DRMIP5W30

60 mm

105 mm
Aluminium
Blanc Mat - RAL 9003
1 x LED GU10
3000 K

600 Im

82

38°

IP54

E-F

Triac dimmable

BTW BE 0431.540.033
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IRC82
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